
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

D N F  

D N F  

No. 

65 

20 

139 

16 

41 

18 

66 

122 

99 

114 

0 

42 

59 

9 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

STL 

SRF 

SRF 

STU 

SRF 

SRF 

EP 

EP 

STU 

STU 

Name 

Walter Fernandez 

Tim Preble 

Mike Bakinowski 

Tj Preble 

Jose Besosa 

Christopher Heilman 

Adam Fetterman 

Jasen Gundersen 

Evan Fetterman 

Adam Wright 

Thomas Burt 

Paul Lopez 

Enrique Gelp  

Jorge Ortiz 

City ST 

Miami Beach FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Palm City FL 

Deerfield Beach FL 

San Juan PR 

Boynton Beach FL 

Port Saint Lucie FL 

Lighthouse Point FL 

North Palm Beach FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Miramar FL 

Guynabo PR 

San Juan PR 

M e m b e r_ ID  

396661 

368767 

599936 

645715 

609253 

312187 

483857 

644404 

503571 

649145 

417774 

410221 

538439 

536591 

Reg. 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

GPR 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

GPR 

GPR 

Make-Model 

2 0 0 5  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

2020 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1993 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1998 Acura Integra 

S C C A  E n te rp r i s e s  S p e c  R a ce r F o rd  

1 9 8 7  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  G e n 2  

2016 Mazda MX-5 

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  G e n  2  

1 9 8 6  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

1986 Mazda RX-7 

Mazda RX3 SP 

1995 Honda Civic 

1996 Honda Civic 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

6 

4 

Best Tm 

1:30.393 

1:30.672 

1:30.089 

1:31.851 

1:31.828 

1:35.808 

1:35.892 

1:36.794 

1:39.722 

1:39.042 

1:39.843 

1:42.488 

1:36.353 

1:29.637 

Gap 

9.043 

1.788 

13.42 1 

7.256 

38.87 6 

3.519 

21.05 0 

1 Lap 

0.880 

5.161 

54.266  

6 Laps 

2 Laps 

Sponsor 

P R E C I S I O N  A L U M I N U M  P R O D U C T S  

N/A 

P R E C I S I O N  A L U M I N U M  P R O D U C T S  

T h e  F e t t e r m a n  F i r m ,  P L L C  

V e l o c i t y  W a r e h o u s e ,  C h i l l o u t  S y s t e m s ,  K o m o d o  S a u c e s  

F e t t e r m a n  &  A s s o c i a t e s ,  P . A .  

R S R / S a f e c r a f t  R e s t r a i n t s / M o n g o ' s  B o d y  S h o p  

R a c e f a c t o r y ,  R e a l  S t r e e t ,  V a l v o l i n e ,  P r o  P a r e n t s  

R a c e f a c t o r y  ,  R e a l  S t r e e t ,  F u l c r o  I n s u r a n c e ,  V a l v o l i n e  ,  M a g i c  9 7 . 3  F M ,  R e v i s t a  R e v o l u c i o n e s  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/22/2021 3:35:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Brian Kelleher 

Chief Steward - Mark Russell 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

9.043 

Avg. Speed 

80.143 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.637 

Best Speed 

81.689 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jorge Ortiz 

 

2021 August Double SARRC - PBIR  

Group 5 - 21-R-20432 

Group 5 - Regional - Race 3 - OFFICIAL 

Race started at 14:39:10 

Palm Beach International Race 2.034 miles 

8/22/2021 02:50 PM 


